Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine
Production 12 & Under Production
1 108 Dreams
Production 13 & Over Production
1 195 305
Shooting Star 6 & Under Solo
1 2 Here Comes the Sun
2 1 Moves

Shooting Star 7-9 Solo

1 7 Smile

2 3 Sneakers

3 4 Stupid Cupid

3 6 Bonjour Paris

4 5 Shake The Room
5 8 Can | Keep Him

Shooting Star 10-12 Solo

1 77 Get Dat
2 78 Barbie Dreams
3 76 In Summer

Shooting Star 6 & Under Duo/Trio

1 9 Let's Get Loud

Dancer

Aaliyah Tumpane

Cassidy Marvan

Amelia Derose
Marissa Weber
Adelynn Ziegler
Cara Strzalka
Evan Mudroch

Eowyn Petro

Sophia Savers

Lyla Bagnasco

Alexa Doyle

Aaliyah Tumpane, Marissa Weber

Studio

Relevé Dance Company

Laura Cote' School Of Dance

Laura Cote' School Of Dance

Relevé Dance Company

Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Relevé Dance Company

Relevé Dance Company

Laura Cote' School Of Dance

Dreams Dance Academy

Dreams Dance Academy

Laura Cote' School Of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine
2 10 California Gurls

Shooting Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1 18 Friend Like Me

2 11 When I'm By Your Side
3 16 Hold My Hand

4 13 Shoes

5 17 New Shoes

Shooting Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1 70 | Won't Give Up
Shooting Star 6 & Under Small Group

1 20 Once Upon A December

Shooting Star 7-9 Small Group

1 25 Supermodel

2 43 Just A Dream

3 28 Survivor

4 42 Are We There Yet
5 34 At the Hop

Shooting Star 10-12 Small Group
1 32 Green Light

2 33 Cuban Pete

Dancer

Kami Krueger, Tynsee Strauss

Savi Franco, Everleigh Grimm, Lyla
Pielich

Libby Blossfield, Janie Mondi
Penny Jackson, Elena Mahor
Liliana Brandonisio, Camille Hintz

Abby Inskeep, Anna Phillips

Layla Cichocki, Cecelia Weaver

Studio

Laura Cote' School Of Dance

Dance & All That Jazz Studio

Dreams Dance Academy
Versafied Dance Company
Dreams Dance Academy

Relevé Dance Company

Dreams Dance Academy

Versafied Dance Company

Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Dance & All That Jazz Studio
Relevé Dance Company

Laura Cote' School Of Dance

Camis Dance Studio

Versafied Dance Company



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio

Shooting Star 7-9 Large Group

1 23 Aye Caramba Dreams Dance Academy
2 48 Humble & Kind Dreams Dance Academy
3 35 | Don't Dance Dreams Dance Academy
3 24 Glitter Shoes Camis Dance Studio

Shooting Star 13-15 Line

1 69 52 Girls Versafied Dance Company
Rising Star 7-9 Solo

1 104 Fabulous Brooklynn Tumpane Laura Cote' School Of Dance
2 103 Party Time Lila Rostron Relevé Dance Company
3 105 Girls Cecilia Alfano Versafied Dance Company

Rising Star 10-12 Solo

1 153 Impossible Charlett Horvath Relevé Dance Company
2 137 I'm Getting Good At Being Bad Olive Mason Dreams Dance Academy
3 144 Primary Colours Alexandra Spencer Laura Cote' School Of Dance
4 155 Hit Me With A Hot Note Madeline Mccarthy Dreams Dance Academy
5 140 Jolene Bella Szaks Dance & All That Jazz Studio
6 151 For Real Kenna Fish Laura Cote' School Of Dance
7 152 Disco Pop Anacapri Leone Relevé Dance Company

8 156 I'mma Be Zuzanna Walus Dance & All That Jazz Studio



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order

157

164

Routine
High Horse

Mirror

Rising Star 13-15 Solo

1

2

9

10

133

124

117

132

135

111

134

131

109

126

119

Darling

Ceilings

Witch

Anything To Say You're Mine
What Was | Made For

Don't Want To Be You Anymore
How Will | Know

White Dress

| Can Cook Too

Cellophane

| Wanna Dance With Somebody

Rising Star 16-19 Solo

1

2

180

178

181

179

183

Lost

A Dream Discarded

Clown

Secondhand Smoke

Limit To Your Love

Dancer
Vanessa Vlahakis

Milana Pielich

Alexandra Anagnostakos

Jenna Kee
Paiton Gogerty
Sophia Lucas
Maria Brady
Eva Kula
Chelsea Brown
Nicole Walus
Layla Fredell
Kelsey Tramba

Mackenzie Sidman

Aubrey Nystrom
Lily Daly

Ella Vavrek
Lauren Magdziarz

Jillian Jacob

Studio
Dance & All That Jazz Studio

Dance & All That Jazz Studio

Dance & All That Jazz Studio
Dance & All That Jazz Studio
Dance & All That Jazz Studio
Dance & All That Jazz Studio
Dance & All That Jazz Studio
Relevé Dance Company

Dance & All That Jazz Studio
Dance & All That Jazz Studio
Dance & All That Jazz Studio
Dance & All That Jazz Studio

Dreams Dance Academy

Dreams Dance Academy
Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Dreams Dance Academy
Relevé Dance Company

Dance & All That Jazz Studio



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Rising Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

10

161

162

170

175

177

160

174

176

168

169

167

Little Shop Of Horrors

Pump It
Bff

Piece Of It

Yellow

Can't Do It Alone
Love Lockdown
Time After Time
Tell It To My Heart

Look

Mona Lisa

Rising Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

2

193

194

188

191

186

Never Give Up On Us
Overcome
Dark Side

Chicken Teriyaki

It's A Mans World

Dancer

Maria Brady, Layla Fredell, Isabelle
Groner

Olivia Quidayan, Lily Wells
Lexie Cichocki, Isabella Liewehr

Carolynn Groner, Juliana Nunez, Milana
Pielich

Grace Anderson, Evelyn Jablonski,
Claire Susanto

Katelyn Ray, Kaylee Tamillo
Isabella Manuel, Bella Szaks
Isabelle Floerchinger, Abigail Mau
Gianna Rizzo, Zuzanna Walus

Andrijana Aleksic, Riley Cielak, Vanessa
Vlahakis

Serena Elavia, Lila Ganesan

Elise Frick, Ashton Hirth
Maria Brady, Nicole Walus
Alexandra Anagnostakos, Sophia Lucas

Chelsea Brown, Paiton Gogerty, Kelsey
Tramba

Jenna Kee, Simone Scalise

Studio

Dance & All That Jazz Studio

Dreams Dance Academy
Dreams Dance Academy

Dance & All That Jazz Studio

Dance & All That Jazz Studio

Dreams Dance Academy

Dance & All That Jazz Studio
Dance & All That Jazz Studio
Dance & All That Jazz Studio

Dance & All That Jazz Studio

Versafied Dance Company

Dreams Dance Academy
Dance & All That Jazz Studio
Dance & All That Jazz Studio

Dance & All That Jazz Studio

Dance & All That Jazz Studio



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Rising Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1

184

Make You Feel My Love

Rising Star 10-12 Small Group

1

2

9

10

81

92

83

72

96

93

91

82

88

80

Little Bird

Centerfield

Flawless

Story Of My Life

Use Somebody

You Make Me Feel So Young
Good To Go

Stop

Fix You

River Deep Mountain High

Rising Star 13-15 Small Group

1

2

94

85

84

79

95

Standing On The Horizon
Future Nostalgia

Look What You Made Me Do
The Louvre

Someone Help Me I'm Lonely

Dancer

Meghan Hess, Isabel Hinman

Studio

Dance & All That Jazz Studio

Dreams Dance Academy
Dance & All That Jazz Studio
Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Dreams Dance Academy
Dreams Dance Academy
Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Dreams Dance Academy
Relevé Dance Company
Versafied Dance Company

Versafied Dance Company

Dance & All That Jazz Studio
Dance & All That Jazz Studio
Relevé Dance Company
Relevé Dance Company

Relevé Dance Company



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine
Rising Star 7-9 Large Group
1 107 Money

Rising Star 10-12 Large Group

1 73 Postcards from ltaly
2 98 | Love You
3 97 No One Is Alone

Rising Star 13-15 Large Group

1 86 Sparklejollytwinklejingely
2 106 Easy
3 87 Smooth Criminal

All Star 10-12 Solo

1 30 Healah

2 45 Amazing Grace

3 44 Instruction

4 37 The Scientist

5 31 How Was | to Know

All Star 13-15 Solo
1 60 Amara Terra Mia
2 67 New Dorp New York

3 65 Agape

Dancer

Molly O'grady
Maylie Mcginn
Isabella Brandonisio
Juliana Neri

Saechelle Bochat

Ava Shales
Peyton Lindsey

Emma Lindsey

Studio

Dreams Dance Academy

Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Dance & All That Jazz Studio

Dance & All That Jazz Studio

Dreams Dance Academy
Versafied Dance Company

Versafied Dance Company

Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Dreams Dance Academy
Dreams Dance Academy
Dreams Dance Academy

Laura Cote' School Of Dance

Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Laura Cote' School Of Dance

Laura Cote' School Of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

All Star 16-19 Solo

1

Perf Order
52
66
63
57
50
55

53

136

Routine

Another Love

Reaching For Cold Hands
Encomium

Whispers Off The Lake
Heavenly Bodies

Burden Down

Le Foule

Cellophane

All Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

2

47

46

22

To You Alone

Steam Heat

A Little Party

All Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

2

101

100

90

99

102

All Things are Quite Silent
Le Vie En Rose

Come This Far

Watch

DNA

Dancer
Makayla Ellefson
Lily Stevenson
Ava Strzalka
Samantha Starcevic
Gwen Leden
Alessia Lachajczyk

Annabelle Whitney

Larkin Cohrs

Saechelle Bochat, Annabelle Whitney

Mia Ippen, Samantha Starcevic,
Mackenzie Whitaker

Saechelle Bochat, Samantha Weber,
Lilly Zeien

Emma Lindsey, Peyton Lindsey
Makayla Ellefson, Ava Shales

Addison Brannan, Eva Kula, Lauren
Magdziarz

Addison Brannan, Eva Kula

Addison Brannan, Avery Brannan

Studio
Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Dreams Dance Academy
Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Dreams Dance Academy

Laura Cote' School Of Dance

Dreams Dance Academy

Laura Cote' School Of Dance

Laura Cote' School Of Dance

Laura Cote' School Of Dance

Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Laura Cote' School Of Dance

Relevé Dance Company

Relevé Dance Company

Relevé Dance Company



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

All Star 10-12 Small Group

1

2

3

4

5

190

129

150

141

128

Ne Me Quitte Pas
Situation

The Rose

Dog Days Are Over

Business Of Love

All Star 13-15 Small Group

1

2

3

4

5

127

148

158

142

143

If We Ever Really Loved
This Bitter Earth
Because Of You

Take It

Heart of Glass

All Star 10-12 Large Group

1

2

113

159

My Way

Hip Hip Chin Chin

All Star 13-15 Large Group

1

2

165

172

138

171

Sixth Breath The Last Breath

A Moment Like This

Distortion

The Vow

Studio

Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Dreams Dance Academy
Dreams Dance Academy

Dreams Dance Academy

Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Dreams Dance Academy
Dreams Dance Academy
Dreams Dance Academy

Laura Cote' School Of Dance

Laura Cote' School Of Dance

Laura Cote' School Of Dance

Laura Cote' School Of Dance
Dreams Dance Academy
Laura Cote' School Of Dance

Laura Cote' School Of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio

5 166 Let It Bump Dreams Dance Academy



